
JENTER 

Lengde u/t 
2013 og yngre 
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson  1,43 13.02 R 
Eva Dunoje 1,75 20.11 R 
Emilie Falch 1,16 20.11 R 
Helene Søyland  1,50 20.11 R 
Leni Charlotte Dørner 1,62 20.11 R 
Sophie Misje 1,25 13.02 R 
Lilly Louise Anberg 1,36 13.02 R 
Madelen Borlaug  1,53 13.02 R 
Amalie Marthinussen Nag  1,66 20.11 R 
Peniel Mehari 1,06 16.03 H 
Alva Halland 1,22 16.03 H 
Katinka Zannettos 1,15 16.03 H 
Rama Alsheikh  1,13 16.03 H 
Rakel Berntzen  1,19 16.03 H 
Anna Kristine Skare Solberg 1,43 13.02 R 
Emilia Gullaksen  1,35 13.02 R 
Molly Gullaksen  0,92 13.02 R 
Nathalie Mari Remulta Sture 1,29 13.02 R 
Michelle Sivertsen Pettersen 1,15 13.02 R 
Lilly Vardal 1,45 13.02 R 
Frida Indrearne Furevik  1,40 20.11 R

2012 
Ingrid Kristine Solberg Gullord 1,73 20.11 R 
Klara Grøndal Rebnord 1,54 20.11 R 
Embla Mevold Sigvaldsen  1,50 20.11 R 

2011 
Natalie Tveitnes Eliassen 1,79 20.11 R

2010 
Ingrid Straume Sunde 2,13 20.11 R 
Sofie Elise Indrebø 2,08 10.02 R

2009 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø 2,01 20.11 R 

2007 
Semine Feness Armond 2,06 20.11 R

2006 
Anna Kolstad Silseth 2,47 10.02 L 
Sofie Hustad 2,35 13.02 R 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen 2,06 20.11 R

2005 
Amalie Melby Arnesen 2,30 20.11 R 

2004 
Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik 2,23 13.02 R 

Høyde u/t 
2013 og yngre 
Helene Søyland  0,75 20.11 R 
Amalie Marthinussen Nag  0,75 20.11 R 
Eva Dunoje 0,85 20.11 R 
Frida Indrearne Furevik  0,75 20.11 R 
Michelle  Sivertsen Pettersen 0,65 20.11 R 
Leni Charlotte Dørner 0,75 20.11 R 
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson  0.65 20.11 R 

2012 
Ingrid Kristine Solberg Gullord 1,00 20.11 R 
Embla Mevold Sigvaldsen  0,90 20.11 R 
Klara Rebnord Grøndal 0,85 20.11 R 

2011 
Natalie Tveitnes Eliassen 1,00 20.11 R 

2006 
Anna Kolstad Silseth 1,05 16.03 H 

40 m 
2013 og yngre 
Amalie Marthinussen Nag  8,34 16.09 L 
Frida Indrearne Furevik  8,19 10.02 L 
Michelle Sivertsen Pettersen 9,48 10.02 L 
Eva Dunoje 7,51 16.09 L 

60 m 
2012 og yngre 
Frida Ytrearne Furevik 12,83 02.06 F

12,14 +2,3
Michelle Sivertsen Pettersen 13,65 30.08 R 
Madelen Borlaug  12,33 +2,3
Natalie Mari Remulta Sture 12,28 10.02 L 
Leni Charlotte Dørner 11,63 +4,1
Martine Tveitnes Eliassen  11,12 +4,1
Maia Knutsen Henriksen  13,82 +4,1
Eva Dunoje 10,66 02.06 F 
Amalie Marthinussen Nag  12,40 21.01 L 
Anna Kristine Skare Solberg 11,86 10.02 L 
Celina Osnes Andreassen  12,15 +2,3
Natalie Mari Sture 12,40 30.08 R

11,97 +2,3
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson 12,20 +4,1
Lillian Vårdal Eriksen 12,68 30.08 R 

2011 
Athena Ebbesvik  9,97 21.01 L 
Anniken Andreassen 11,95 +2,3

2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø 8,70 27.05  Ros 

8,57 +2,1



JENTER 
 
Ingrid Straume Sunde  9,00 27.05  Ros 
     8,83  +3,3 
Matilde I. Straume  9,29 26.04  R 
 
2009 
Ronja Furevik   8,92 12.05 F 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  9,07 04.02 S  
     
2007 
Semine Feness Armond  9,02 14.08 A
     
2006 
Anna Kolstad Silseth  8,01 05.03 U 
Mina Sofie Hostad  8,13 10.02 L 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  8,57 21,01 L  
Sofie Hustad   8,59 05.03 U
     
2004 
Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik  8,55 21.01 L
      
80 m 
2013 og yngre 
Natalie Mari Remulta Sture 15,80  +2,6 
Michelle Sivertsen Pettersen 18,43 +2,6 
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson  15,76  +2,6 
Amalie Marthinussen Nag  15,60  +2,6 
Eva Dunoje   14,00  +4,4 
Anniken Andreassen  15,90  +4,4 
Frida Ytrearne Furevik  16,31  +4,4  
 
2012 
Celina Osnes Andressen  16,23 12.05 F 
 
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  11,54 31.07 R  
     11,16  +2,6 
Ingrid Straume Sunde  12,47 12.05 F 
     11,55  +2,6 
Matilde I. Straume  12,68 12.05 F
   
2009 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  11,86  +2,6  
 
2007 
Semine Feness Armond  11,59  +2,6 
 
2006   
Anna Kolstad Silseth  10,38 31.07 R 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  10,78 31.07 R  
Sofie Hustad   11,45 31.07 R  
 
100 m 
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  13.82 05.07 A 
Ingrid Straume Sunde  14,44 02.06 F 
Matilde I. Straume  14,83 02.06 F 

2007 
Semine Feness Armond  14,06 18.08 F 
 
2006 
Anna Kolstad Silseth  12,53 02.06 B 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  13,26 27.05  Ros 
Sofie Hustad   13,74 27.05  Ros  
     
2004 
Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik  14,02 27.05  Ros
      
150 m 
2006 
Anna Kolstad Silseth  19,27 31.07 R 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  20,23 31.07 R 
Sofie Hustad   21,36 31.07 R 
   
200 m 
2013 og yngre 
Amalie Marthinussen Nag  50,62  +2,8 
Natalie Mari Remulta Sture 43,33  +2,8 
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson  43,45  +2,8 
Frida Ytrearne Furevik  47,81  +2,8 
Eva Dunoje   40,03  +2,8 
 
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  28,20 07.06 R  
Ingrid Straume Sunde  29,53 18.08 R  
Matilde I. Straume  30,66 02.06 F 
 
2009 
Ronja Furevik   28,98 18.08 F 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  29,66 18.08 F
    
2007 
Semine Feness Armond  28,89 27.05  Ros 
 
2006 
Anna Kolstad Silseth  26,13 27.05  Ros  
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  27,04 27.05  Ros  
Sofie Hustad   28,17 07.06 R  
 
2004 
Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik  28,62 21.01 L
     
300 m 
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  47,70 26.04 R 
Matilde I. Straume  49,47 26.04 R 
 
2009 
Ronja Furevik   47,28 20.09 R 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  49,10 20.09 R 
   
2006 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  43,99 26.04 R 
Sofie Hustad   44,64 26.04 R 



JENTER 
 
400 m 
2009 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  68,41 30.08 R 
 
2006     
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  61,41 25.08   Sa  
Sofie Hustad   63,92 12.05 F
       
600 m    
2013 og yngre 
Natalie Mari Remulta Sture 2,52,24 30.08 R 
Frida Ytrearne Furevik  2,57,25 26.04 R  
Michelle Sivertsen Pettersen 3,27,15 26.04 R 
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson  2,43,57 26.04 R  
Lilly Vårdal Eriksen  3,01,24 30.08 R 
Madelen Borlaug   2,49,47 26.04 R 
   
2010 
Ingrid Straume Sunde  1,55,84 30.09 F 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  2,03,64 23.09   Os 
  
2009 
Ronja Furevik   1,39,42  16.06 B 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  1,58,41 12.08    St 
   
800 m 
2009 
Ronja Furevik   2,18,26 01.07  Gö 
 
1500 m 
2009 
Ronja Furevik   4,40,10 16.09 L 
    
2000 m  
2009 
Ronja Furevik   6,42,51 01.07  Gö 
 
1000 m gang 
2009 
Ronja Furevik   6,27,32 02.09  By 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  7,35,59 02.09  By 
 
60 m hekk 76,2  
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  13,84 21.01 L 
 
2006 
Sofie Hustad   10,10 05.03 U
  
100 m hekk 76,2  
2006 
Sofie Hustad   17,38  +2,4 
 
200 m hekk 68   
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  39,02 20.09 R 
 

200 m hekk 76,2 
2006  
Sofie Hustad   33,42 16.09 L 
    
300 m hekk 76,2  
2006 
Sofie Hustad   48,85 08.09 F  
 
2004 
Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik  49.08 30.08 R 
 
300 m hinder 
2013 og yngre  
Frida Ytrearne Furevik  1,22,08 18.08 R 
 
400 m hinder 
2013 og yngre  
Frida Ytrearne Furevik  1,58,72 12.05 F
    
4 x 100 m stafett 
Jenter 2009/2010  56,27  16.09 L 
Ingrid Straume Sunde – Sofie Elise Indrebø 
Ronja Furevik – Venja Jørgensen Lillebø 
      
Lengde 
2013 og yngre  
Michelle Sivertsen Pettersen 1,85 26.04 R 
Frida Indrearne Furevik  2,44 16.09 L  
Martine Tveitnes Eliassen  2,73  +3,8 
Natalie Mari Remulta Sture 1,94 30.08 R 
     1,99  +2,2  
Emilia Gullaksen   1,.86  +2,8  
Leni Charlotte Dørner  2,02 26.04 R 
     2,09  +5,3 
Maia Knutsen Henriksen  1,73 26.04 R  
Eva Dujone   2,82 02.06 F  
     2,86  +2,6 
Anna Kristine Skare Solberg 2,16  +4,7 
Amalie Marthinussen Nag  2,30 21.01 L  
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson  2,45  +2,6 
 
2011 
Natalie Tveitnes Eliassen  3,64 12.05 F 
   
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  4,40 02.06 F 
Ingrid Straume Sunde  3,88 27.05  Ros  
 
2009 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  4,02 10.02 L 
    
2004 
Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik  5,08 10.02 L  
 
Tresteg 
2004 
Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik  10,53 10.02 L 



JENTER 
 
Høyde 
2011 
Natalie Tveitnes Eliassen  1,05 12.05 F 
   
Kule 2 kg 
2013 og yngre 
Michelle Sivertsen Pettersen 2,59 30.08 R  
Frida Ytrearne Furevik  2,92 30.08 R  
Emilia Gullaksen   2,53 26.04 R 
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson  2,74 26.04 R  
Celina Osnes Andreassen  3,53 21.01 L 
Anna Kristine Skare Solberg 3,41 10.02 L  
Natalie Mari Remulta Sture 2,42 10.02 L 
Leni Charlotte Dørner  3,77 26.04 R 
Maia Knutsen Henriksen  2,83 26.04 R 
Amalie Marthinussen Nag  5,11 30.08 R 
Martine Tveitnes Eliassen  2,90 26.04 R 
Eva Donoje   4,64 30.08 R 
 
2012 
Celina Osnes Andreassen  4,50 26.04 R 
  
2011 
Anniken Andreassen  4,30 26.04 R 
  
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  7,45 18.08 F 
 
Kule 3 kg 
2009 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  6,41 27.05  Ros 
 
2006 
Anna Kolstad Silseth  7,63 27.05  Ros  
Sofie Hustad   7,43 27.05  Ros 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  6,06 27.05  Ros  
 
Liten ball 150 g 
2013 og yngre 
Frida Ytrearne Furevik  10,90 20.09 R  
Amalie Mathinussen Nag  19,92 07.06 R  
Eva Dunoje   16,55 07.06 R 
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson  9,50 07.06 R 
Michelle Sivertsen Pettersen 10,98 07.06 R 
Anna Kristine Skare Solberg 16,65 07.06 R  
Leni Charlotte Dørner  14,23 07.06 R  
Natalie Mari Remulta Sture 8,20 07.06 R 
 
2012  
Celina Osnes Andreassen  13,46 07.06 R
  
2011 
Anniken Andreassen  14,45 07.06 R 
 
Diskos 0,6 kg 
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  19,28 30.09 F 

 
Diskos 0,75 kg 
2009 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  14,36 07.06 R 
 
Diskos 1 kg 
2006 
Sofie Hustad   12,49 20.09 R 
 
Slegge 2 kg 
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  25,98 30.09 F 
 

***** 

  
Resultat oppnådd: 
A – Arna 
B – Bærum 
By – Byrkjelo 
F – Fana Stadion 
L – Leikvang  
O – Os 
R – Ravnanger 
Ros – Rosendal 
Sa – Sandnes 
S – Stord 
U – Ulsteinvik 
 
 



GUTTER 

Lengde u/t 
2013 og yngre  
Emrik Winger Strand  1,58 13.02 R 
Dennis Andreassen  1,63 20.11 R  
Sander Solberg   1,20 13.02 R 
Sigurd Olai Reigstad  1,64 20.11 R  
Viktor Vågenes   1,49 13.02 R 
Olai Wangberg Knutsen  1,51 13.02 R 
Henrik Thowsen   1,30 16.03 H 
Emillan Normann   1,16 16.03 H 
Abdul Araj   1,21 16.03 H 
Isak Simlenes   1,42 16.03 H 
Arian Engelsen Tjeldstø  1,58 16.03 H 
Patrick Emilian F. Skogedal 1,44 16.03 H 
Kasper S. Johansen  1,50 16.03 H 
Michael Solheim   1,24 16.03 H 
Samuel Å. Angeltveit  1,23 16.03 H 
Fillip Rørstadbotten  1,26 16.03 H 
Matheo Jørgensen  1,15 16.03 H 
Sondre Olander Bergheim  1,66 20.11 R 
Stefan Thorsen   1,91 20.11 R 
Sven Hanbijancic   1,42 13.02 R 
Oskar Danoss   1,48 13.02 R 
Markus Lien   1,27 13.02 R 
Albert Dieseth   1,29 13.02 R 
Jon William Tesdal-Lindberg 1,73 13.02 R 
Aksel Borlaug   1,17 13.02 R 
Oliver Thorsen Fugelsnes  1,26 13,02 R 
Sigurd Hagenes   1,64 20.11 R  
Philip Osnes Andreassen  1,31 20.11 R  
Sivert Kjærgaard Øksnes  1,29 20.11 R 
Leon Lindstrøm Faukanger 1,40 20.11 R 
Sondre J. Thorsen  1,19 20.11 R 
Emil Mevold Sigvaldsen  1,89 20.11 R 
Emil Andrè Solberg Gullord 1,63 20.11 R 
William Engelsen Koldingsnes 1,28 20.11 R 
Oskar Grøndal   1,38 20.11 R 
Chrisander Velsvik Almestad 1,23 20.11 R 
Oskar Heny   1,36 20.11 R 
Alexander Sannes  1,61 20.11 R 
 
2012 
Aslak Bjørdal   1,86 20.11 R 
Filip Espeland   1,79 20.11 R 
Milan Knutsen Henriksen  1,67 13.02 R 
Herman Higraff   1,66 20.11 R 
 
2011 
Haakon Brunborg  2,23 10.02 L 
Storm Lillebø   1,86 13.02 R 
Isak Mohammed   1,42 13.02 R
  
2010  
William Andreassen  1,89 13.02 R 
 
 

2009 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  2,42 20.11 R 
Mathias Osnes Andreassen 2,21 20.11 R
       
2008   
Brede Bergheim   2,44 20.11 R 
 
2007 
Ole Magnus Hårajuvet Villanger 2,77 20.11 R
      
2005 
Sander Feness Armond  2,64 13.02 R
   
Høyde u/t 
2013 og yngre 
Emil Mevold Sigvaldsen  0,85 20.11 R 
Emil Andrè Solberg Gullord 0,80 20.11 R 
William Engelsen Koldingsnes 0,75 20.11 R 
Oskar Grøndal   0,70 20.11 R 
Leon Lindstrøm Fauskanger 0,70 20.11 R 
Stefan Bendiksen   0,90 20.11 R 
Sigurd Hagenes   0,75 20.11 R 
Sigurd Olai Reigstad  0,70 20.11 R 
 
2012   
Aslak Bjørdal   0,90 20.11 R 
Milan Knutsen Henriksen  0,80 13.02 R 
 
2011 
Haakon Brunborg  1,18 10.02 L 
Storm Lillebø   0,80 13.02 R 
Isak Mohammed   0,70 13.02 R
   
2010 
William Andreassen  0,80 13.02 R
  
2009 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  1,25 20.11 R  
      
2008   
Brede Bergheim   1,15 20.11 R
      
2005 
Sander Feness Armond  1,20 16.03 H 
 
40 m 
2013 og yngre 
Oskar Danoss   8,75 10.02 L 
Jonas Doksæter Sivle  8,05 12.05 F 
Philip Osnes Andreassen  8,82 12.05 F 
Sondre Olander Bergheim  8,08 27.05  Ros 
 
2012 
Tobias Strømmen Soltvedt 6,40 02.06 F 
  
 



GUTTER 

60 m 
2013 og yngre 
Marius Opedal   18,00 26.04 R 
Jonas Doksæter Sivle  11,17 21.01 L 
Alexander Sannes  12,90 26.04 R 
Sondre Olander Bergheim  12,29 26.04 R 
Oskar Danoss   11,87 02.06 F 
Sigurd Olai Reigstad  10,60 20.09 R  
Olai Wangberg Knutsen  11,45 26.04 R 
William Engelsen Koldingsnes 12,20 30.08 R 
Tobias Flakstad   12,14 30.08 R 
Emil Mevold Sigvaldsen  9,84 30.08 R 
Emil Andrè Solberg Gullord 11,01 30.08 R 
Stefan Thorsen Bendiksen  12,38 30.08 R 
Chrisander Velsvik Almestad 14,03 30.08 R 
Sondre Berg-Olsen   11,20 30.08 R 
Albert Dieseth   12,36 10.01 L 
William Eliassen   17,59 26.04 R 
Viktor Aleksander Vågenes 11,47 10.02 L  
Caspian Borge Hanevik  13,29 26.04 R 
Sander Solberg Tomter  12,42 26.04 R 
Olai Wangberg Knutsen  11,90 30.08 R 
Philip Osnes Andreassen  12,66 30.08 R 
Sven Habijancic   11,47 10.02 L 
Emrik Winger Strand  11,90 21.01 L 
Dennis A. Andreassen  11,57 30.08 R  
Sigurd Hagenes   12.98 30.08 R 
Sivert Kjergaard Øksnes  15,33 20.09 R 
Benjamin Odland   12,12 20.09 R 
 
2012 
Tobias Soltvedt Strømmen 9,02 14.08 A  
Henrik Gilgen   10,45 26.04 R 
Aslak Bjørdal   11,01 30.08 R 
Georg Breivik   11,03 26.04 R 
Herman Higraff   11,57 30.08 R  
William Andreassen  13,80 +3,8 
Herman Mæland   15,22 +3,8 
Patrick Rasmussen  24,45 +3,8 
 
2011 
Haakon Brunborg  8,47 02.06 F  
Jacob Berg-Olsen   9,65 30.08 R 
   
2009 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  8,47 27.05  Ros 
     8,31 +2,4 
Mathias Osnes Andreassen 8,62 27.05  Ros  
‘ 
Hector Breivik   8,79 27.05  Ros  
Sondre Næss Haugland  9,27 27.05  Ros
       
2008 
Brede Bergheim   8,20 10.02 L 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   8,82 12.05 F  
Julian Davidsen   9,05 21.01 L 
 

 
2005   
Sander Feness Armond  7,48 10.02 L  
Herman Andreassen  8,44 26.06 A
       
80 m 
2013 og yngre 
Sondre Olander Bergheim  16,28 31.07 R 
     15,87 +2,1 
Simon Tveit Tønnesen  15,31 +2,1 
Noa Tveit Tønnesen  18,50 +2,1 
Chrisander Velsvik Almestad 18,10 +2,1 
Philip Osnes Andreassen  17,06 +2,1 
Alexander Sannes  17,18 +2,1 
Patrick Rasmussen  24,45 +3,8 
 
2012 
Tobias Soltvedt Strømmen 11,66 16.09  L 
William Andreassen  13,80 +3,8 
Georg Breivik   14,71 +3,8 
Herman Mæland   15,22 +3,8 
 
2009 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  11,04 31.07 R  
Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 11,10 20.09 R 
Mathias Osnes Andreassen 11,38 12.05 F 
Hector Breivik   12,12 20.09 R 
 
2008 
Brede Bergheim   10,65 31.07 R 
 
2006 
Gabriel Samson   9,74 07.06 R 
Sigve Lillebø   9,97 07.06 R 
   
100 m 
2012 
Tobias Soltvedt Strømmen 14,53 30.08 R 
 
2009 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  13,65 16.09 L 
Mathias Osnes Andreassen 13,95 16.09 L  
Hector Breivik   14,26 02.06 F  
 
2008 
Brede Bergheim   12,77 27.05  Ros  
     12,63 +2,5 
2005 
Sander Feness Armond  11,75 30.08 R  
Herman Andreassen  13,29 27,05  Ros 
     
150 m 
2009 
Hector Breivik   23,26 20.09 R 
Mads Nygaard   24,28 20.09 R 
 



GUTTER 

200 m 
2012      
Tobias Soltvedt Strømmen 28,73 30.09 F 
Georg Breivik   37,80 +2,7 
Aslak Bjørdal   40,64 +2,3 
Herman Mæland   42,37 +2,3 
      
2011 
Haakon Brunborg  26,98 12.05 F 
 
 
2009 
Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 26,24 18.08 F  
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  27,07 18.08 F  
Mathias Osnes Andreassen 27,30 18.08 F 
Hector Breivik   27,56 27.05  Ros 
Sondre Næss Haugland  31,52 27.05  Ros
       
2008    
Brede Bergheim   25,72 27.05  Ros  
      
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   24,54 07.06 R 
 
2005 
Sander Feness Armond  23,93 16.05 F 
Herman Andreassen  26,11 02.06 B
       
300 m 
2012 
Tobias Soltvedt Strømmen 50,08 26.04 R 
 
2011 
Haakon Brunborg  48,01 26.04 R 
 
2009 
Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 43,21 20.09 R 
Hector Breivik   45,18 26.04 R 
Mathias Osnes Andreassen 45,28 20.09 R  
Sondre Næss Haugland  53,40 26.04 R 
 
2008 
Brede Bergheim   42,52 26.04 R 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   43,44 26.04 R  
 
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   38,97 26.04 R  
    
2005 
Sander Feness Armond  38,31 26.04 R 
Herman Andreassen  42,74 26.04 R
       
400 m  
2009 
Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 58,48 30.08 R 
Hector Breivik   62,00 30.08 R 

Mathias Osnes Andreassen 62,59 31.07 R 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  63,50 31.07 R 
Sondre Næss Haugland  72,32 30.08 R 
 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   58,15 02.06 F 
Brede Bergheim   61,71 31.07 R 
 
2007 
Ole Magnus Hårajuvet Villanger 60,54 30.08 R
   
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   53,25 25.08 S
       
2005 
Sander Feness Armond  53,01 08.09 F  
Herman Andreassen  60,40 27.05  Ros
     
600 m 
2013 og yngre 
Sondre Berg-Olsen  2,25,08 30.08 R  
Olai Wangberg Knutsen  2,29,82 30.08 r  
Jesper Lillestraum  3,18,02 30.08 R 
Emil Andrè Solberg Gullord 2,31,96 30.08 R 
Emil Mevold Sigvaldsen  2,19,56 30.08 R 
Sander Solheim Tomter  3,34,82 26.04 R 
Oskar Danoss   3,14,51 30.08 R  
Tobias Flakstad   2,37,24 30.08 R 
Sigurd Hagenes   2,48,05 20.09 R 
Sivert Kjærgaard Øksnes  3,18,45 20.09 R 
Emil Andrè Gullàre  2,36,68 20.09 R 
Benjamin Odland   2,43,20 20.09 R 
William Engelsen Koldingsnes 3,16,32 20.09 R 
Sigurd Olai Reigstad  2,24,56 20.09 R 
 
2012 
Tobias Soltvedt Strømmen 1,47,42 30.09 F  
Georg Breivik   2,09,03 30.08 R  
Herman Higraff   2,54,15 26.04 R 
Henrik Gilgen   3,05,53 26.04 R 
Aslak Bjørdal   3,21,29 26.04 R 
 
2011 
Jacob Berg-Olsen   1,57,75 30.08 R 
 
2009 
Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 1,33,90 02.06 B 
Hector Breivik   1,39,16 03.09    By
   
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   1,35,72 10.02 L 
   
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   1,26,45 14.08 A
       
2005 
Tobias Engelsen Natland  1,30,65 14.08 A 



GUTTER 

Oskar Engelsen Natland  1,30,66 14.08 A 
Sander Feness Armond  1,35,65 20.09 R 
Herman Andreassen  1,39,43 30.08 R 
       
800 m 
2009 
Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 2,15,95 26.06 A  
Hector Breivik   2,17,97 26.06 A 
 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   2,09,20 16.09 L 
 
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   1,59,36 08.09 F
       
2005 
Tobias Engelsen Natland  2,06,11 07.06 R  
Oskar Engelsen Natland  2,06,31 07.06 R 
  
1000 m 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   2,52,41 31.07 R 
    
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   2,39,54 31.07 R 
 
2005 
Oskar Engelsen Natland  2,44,08 31.07 R 
Tobias Engelsen Natland  2,44,25 31.07 R 
      
1500 m 
2009 
Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 4,36,71 03.09    By  
Hector Breivik   4,42,26 03.09    By 
 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   4,28,33 30.08 R 
 
2007 
Sakarias Breivik   4,48,15 27.05  Ros 
 
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   4,14,50 30.08 R 
 
2005 
Tobias Engelsen Natland  4,28,05 27.05  Ros 
Oskar Engelsen Natland  4,28,29 27.05  Ros 
      
2000 m 
2009  
Hector Breivik   6,29,22 18.08 F 
 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   6,14,16 18.08 F 
 
2005 
Tobias Engelsen Natland  6,18,80 20.09 R 

      
1500 m gang 
2008  
Jan-Olav Hilleren   7,40,17 03.03 U 
  
200 m hekk 
2009 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  35,93 20.09 R 
Mads Nygaard   38,79 20.09 R 
 
 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   33,45 20.09 R 
 
2007 
Ole Magnus Hårajuvet Villanger 33,05 20.09 R 
 
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   31,52 20.09 R 
 
2005 
Sander Feness Armond  30,17 20.09 R 
 
300 m hekk 
2005 
Fredrik Johnsen   47,49 30.08 R 
 
300 m hinder 
2013 og yngre 
Oskar Danoss   1,27,44 8.08 F 
  
400 m hinder 
2013 og yngre 
Jonas Doksæter Sivle  1,38,57 12.05 F 
 
1500 m hinder 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   4,51,81 08.09 F 
 
4 x 100 m 
Gutter 2009/2010  53,45 16.09 L 
Hector Breivik – Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth – Mathias Osnes Andreassen 
 
Gutter 2008/2004  47,95 16.09 L 
Sander Feness Armond – Sigve Lillebø 
Brede Bergheim – Jan-Olav Hilleren 
   
Lengde 
2013 og yngre 
Jonas Doksæter Sivle  2,28 21.01 R 
Oskar Danoss   2,67 10.02 L 
Marius Lien   1,61 10.02 L 
Olai Wangberg Knutsen  2,47 26.04 R 
Sondre Olander Bergheim  2,29 27.05  Ros  
Marius Opedal   1,38 26.04 R 
Sigurd Olai Reigstad  2,10 26.04 R 



GUTTER 

2,42 +4,5
Tobias Flakstad  3,05 30.08 R 
Sigurd Hagenes  2,52 30.08 R 
Jesper Lillestraum 1,97 30.08 R 
Tobias Soldal 2,24 30.08 R 
William Engelsen Koldingsnes 1,88 30.08 R 

2,11 +2,8
Stefan T. Bendiksen 2,49 30.08 R 
Emil Mevold Sigvaldsen  3,47 30.08 R 
Emil Andrè Solberg Gullord 3,01 30.08 R 
William Eliassen  1,00 +3,0
Sander Solberg Tomter 2,04 +2,4
Caspian Borge Hanevik 1,65 +2,1
Emrik Winger Strand 2,87 21.01 L 

2012 
Tobias Soltvedt Strømmen  3,87 10.02 L 
Aslak Bjørdal 2,72 30.08 R  
Georg Breivik 2,31 26.04 R 

2,56 +2,6
Herman Higraff 2,19 +2,3

2011 
Haakon Brunborg 4,57 02.06 F 
Jacob Berg-Olsen  3,83 30.08 R 

2009 
Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 4,75 27.05  Ros 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth 4,72 21.01 L 
Hector Breivik 3,93 +4,5

2005 
Jonatan Thorbjørnsen Horvik 5,19 30.08 R 

Tresteg 
2005 
Sander Feness Armond 10,62 07.06 R 

10,83 +3,2
Liten ball 150 g 
2013 og yngre 
Oskar Danoss 14,61 18.08 F 
Jonas Doksæter Sivle 19,67 12.05 F 
Philip Osnes Andreassen  12,07 12.05 F 
Sondre Olander Bergheim  10,36 27.05  Ros 
Alexander Sannes 16,80 07.06 R 
Chrisander Velsvik Almestad 10,10 20.09 R 
Philip Osnes Andreassen  17,84 07.06 R 
Patrick Rasmussen 15,20 07.06 R 
Markus Lien 11,10 07.06 R 
William Engelsen Koldingsnes 17,76 20.09 R 
Emil Andrè Solberg Gullord 22,09 20.09 R 
Sivert Kjærgaard Øksnes  11,50 20.09 R 
Benjamin Odland  22,00 20.09 R 
Stefan Thorsen Bendiksen  13,78 20.09 R 
Sigurd Hagenes  14,16 20.09 R 
Olai Wangberg Knutsen  19,60 20.09 R 
Dennis Andreassen 19,66 20.09 R 

Caspian Borge Hanevik 21,59 20.09 R 
Emil Mevold Sigvaldsen 21,54 20.09 R 
Sander Solberg Tomter 24,23 20.09 R 

2012 
Henrik Gilgen 24,80 07.06 R 
Herman Mæland 20,50 07.06 R 
Aslak Bjørdal 20,00 07.06 R 

Kule 
2013 og yngre 2 kg 
Jonas Doksæter Sivle 3,07 21.01 L 
Sven Habijancic  4,15 10.02 L 
Albert Dieseth  1,72 10.02 L 
Marius Opedal  2,00 26.04 R 
William Eliassen  2,59 26.04 R 
Dennis A. Andreassen 4,68 30.08 R 
Alexander Sannes 4,35 30.08 R 
Oskar Danoss 3,88 26.04 R 
Viktor Aleksander Vågenes 3,10 10.02 L 
Philip Osnes Andreassen  4,91 30.08 R 
Emrik Winger Strand 4,27 21.01 L 
Sigurd Hagenes  4,03 30.08 R 
Tobias Soldal 4,75 30.08 R 
Tobias Flakstad  2,97 30.08 R 
William Engelsen Koldingsnes 2,78 30.08 R 
Jesper Lillestraum 3,46 30.08 R 
Emil Mevold Sigvaldsen  6,22 30.08 R 
Stefan T. Bendiksen 4,50 30.08 R 
Chrisander Velsvik Almestad 3,50 30.08 R 
Emil Andrè Solberg Gullord 4,42 30.08 R 
Caspian Borge Hanevik 3,94 30.08 R 

2012 
Aslak Bjørdal 6,05 30.08 R 
Herman Higraff 4,86 30.08 R

2010 3 kg  
William Andreassen 5,95 26.04 R 
Casper Vårdal Hessen 5,90 26.04 R 

2009 4 kg 
Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 9,79 03.09    By 

2007 5 kg 
Ole Magnus Hårajuvet Villanger 9,32 30.08 R

2005 5 kg 
Herman Andreassen 6,84 28.09 R 

Diskos 1,5 kg 
2007 
Ole Magnus Hårajuvet Villanger 17,69 20.09 R 



GUTTER 

Resultat oppnådd: 
A – Arna 
B – Bærum 
By – Byrkjel 
F – Fana Stadion 
L – Leikvang  
O – Os 
R – Ravnanger 
Ros – Rosendal 
Sa – Sandnes 
S – Stord 
U – Ulsteinvik 



Statistikk for menn og kvinner 2023 

Menn 

60 m 
6,89 Daniel A. Johnsen 98 
7,48 Sander Feness Armond 05 
8,20 Brede Bergheim 08 
8,44 Herman Andreassen 05 
8,47 Haakon Brunborg 11 
8,47 Øyvind Kolstad Silseth 09 
8,31 +2,4
8,62 Mathias O. Andreassen 09
8,79 Hector Breivik 09 
8,82 Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 

80 m 
9,75 Gabriel Samson  06 
9,97 Sigve Lillebø 06 
10,65 Brede Bergheim 08 
11,04 Øyvind Kolstad Silseth 09 
11,10 Henrik H . Villanger 09 
11,38 Mathias O. Andreassen 09 
11,66 Tobias S. Strømmen 12 
12,12 Hector Breivik 09 

100 m 
10,67 Daniel A. Johnsen 98 
11,75 Sander Feness Armond 05 
13,65 Øyvind Kolstad Silseth 09 
12,77 Brede Bergheim 08 
12,63 +2,5
13,29 Herman Andreassen 05
13,95 Mathias O. Andreassen 09
14,26 Hector Breivik 09 
14,53 Tobias S. Strømmen 12 

150 m 
20,74 Bjørn Fluge 60 
23,26 Hector Breivik 09 
24,28 Mads Nygaard 09 

200 m 
22,21 Daniel A. Johnsen 98 
23,55 Jon-Henning Hilleren 02 
23,93 Sander Feness Armond 05 
24,54 Sigve Lillebø 06 
25,72 Brede Bergheim 08 
26,11 Herman Andreassen 05 
26,24 Henrik H. Villanger 09 
26,98 Haakon Brunborg 11 

27,07 Øyvind Kolstad Silseth 09 
27,30 Mathias O. Andreassen 09 
27,56 Hector Breivik 09 
28,39 Bjørn Fluge 60 
28,73 Tobias S. Strømmen 12 
31,62 (vet.) Jan Victor Ravnanger 71 

300 m 
37,16 Jon-Henning Hilleren 02 
37,77 Sander Feness Armond 05 
38,88 Sigve Lillebø 06 
43,17 Remy Furevik 88 
43,21 Henrik H. Villanger 09 
45,18 Hector Breivik 09 
45,28 Mathias O. Andreassen 09 
46,50 Bjørn Fluge 60 
48,01 Haakon Brunborg 12 

400 m 
51,28 Jon-Henning Hilleren 02 
53,01 Sander Feness Armond 05 
53,25 Sigve Lillebø 06 
58,15 Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
58,48 Henrik H. Villanger 09 
60,40 Herman Andreassen 05 
60,54 Ole Magnus H. Villanger 07 
61,71 Brede Bergheim 08 
62,00 Hector Breivik  09 
62,26 Knut B. Andreassen 75 
62,59 Mathias O. Andreassen 09 
63,50 Øyvind Kolstad Silseth 09 
64,25 Lars Magnus Villanger 85 
69,66 Christer Vonheim 79 

600 m 
1,24,28 Jon-Henning Hilleren 02 
1,26,45 Sigve Lillebø 06 
1,30,65 Tobias E. Natland 05 
1,30,66 Oskar E. Engelsen 05 
1,33,90 Henrik H. Villanger 09 
1,35,65 Sander Feness Armond 05 
1,35,72 Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
1,39,16 Hector Breivik  09 
1,39,43 Herman Andreassen 05 
1,47,42 Tobias S. Strømmen 11 

800 m 
1,58,45 Jon-Henning Hilleren 03 
1,59,36 Sigve Lillebø 06 



2,06,11  Tobias E. Natland 05 
2,06,31  Oskar E.  Natland 05 
2,09,20  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
2,15,95  Henrik Villanger  09 
2,17,97  Hector Breivik  09 
2,54,70 (vet.) Jan Victor Ravnanger ?? 
 
1000 m 
2,39,54  Sigve Lillebø  06 
2,44,25  Tobias E. Natland 05 
2,44,08  Oskar E. Natland 05 
2,52,41  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
3,05,72 (vet.) Kenneth K. Henriksen 86 
3,05,78 (vet.) Lars Magnus Villanger 85 
 
1500 m 
4,14,50  Sigve Lillebø  06 
4,28,05  Tobias E. Natland 05 
4,28,29  Oskar E. Natland 05 
4,28,33  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
4,36,71  Henrik H. Villanger 09 
4,42,26  Hector Breivik  09 
4,48,15  Sakarias Breivik  07 
5,42,45 (vet.) Jan Victor Ravnanger ?? 
 
2000 m 
6,14,16  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
6,18,80  Tobias E. Natland 05 
6,29,22  Hector Breivik  09 
 
3000 m 
8,21,68  Marius Sørli  97 
11,23,32 (vet.) Åsmund Skålevik 76 
 
5000 m 
14,36,78 Marius Sørli  97 
 
200 m hekk 
30,17  Sander Feness Armond 05 
31,52  Sigve Lillebø  06 
33,05  Henrik H. Villanger 09 
33,45  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
35,03  Øyvind Kolstad Silseth 09 
39,70  Mads Nygaard  09 
 
300 m hekk 
47,49  Fredrik Johnsen  05 
 
4 x 100 m stafett 
47,95 
Sander Feness Armond 05 – Sigve Lillebø 06 
Brede Bergheim 08 – Jan-Olav Hilleren 02 

½ Maraton   
1,12,39  Brynjel Berland  01 
1,23,11  Inge Lende  68 
1,24,04  Sjur Breivik  81 
1,25,04  Kenneth H. Henriksen 86 
1,25,25  Tord Erik Solberg 88 
1,26,00  Sakarias Breivik  07 
1,27,56  Åsmund Skålevik 76 
1,29,19  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
1,32,53  Eilif Villanger  50 
1,35,03  Bjarne Otto Lyngbø 63 
1,37,03  Jakob Høviskeland 03 
1,43,08  Eirik Jakobsen  86 
1,49,39  Roger Furelid   
1,53,43  Hector Breivik  09 
   
Maraton 
3,06,00  Sjur Breivik  81 
3,11,20  Inge Lende 
      
Lengde u/t 
3,05  Daniel A. Johnsen 98 
2,77  Ole Magnus H. Villanger07 
2,88  Elias Bergheim  03 
2,64  Sander Feness Armond 05 
2,57  Jesper Jensen  01 
2,49  Bjørn Fluge  60 
2,44  Brede Bergheim 08 
2,42  Øyvind Kolstad Silseth 09 
2,37  Jan Victor Ravnanger 71 
2,23  Haakon Brunborg 11 
2,21  Mathias O. Andreassen 09 
 
Lengde (planke)  
5,19  Jonatan T. Horvik 05 
4,75  Henrik H. Villanger 09 
4,72  Øyvind Kolstad Silseth 09 
4,03 (vet.) Jan Victor Ravnanger 71 
 
Tresteg 
10,62  Sander Feness Armond 05 
10,83 +3,2 
 
Høyde u/t 
1,35  Jesper Jensen  01 
1,25  Øyvind Kolstad Silseth 09 
1,20  Sander Feness Armond 05 
1,18  Haakon Brunborg 11 
1,15  Brede Bergheim 08 
 
Høyde  Jesper Jensen  01 
 



Kule 7,26 kg 
13,04  Erlend Bergfjord Næss 02 
 
 
 
Kule 6 kg 
8,29 (vet.) Jan Victor Ravnanger 71 
 
Diskos 2 kg     
50,10  Erlend Bergfjord Næss 02 
 
Slegge 7,26 kg 
43,77  Erlend Bergfjord Næss 02 
 
 

Kvinner 

60 m 
8,01 Anna Kolstad Silseth 06 
8,13 Mina Sofie Hostad 06 
8,55 Pernille H. Sagevik 04 
8,57 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
8,59 Sofie Hustad  06 
8,70 Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 
8,57 +2,1 
8,92 Ronja Furevik  09 
9,00 Ingrid Straume Sunde 10 
8,83 +3,3 
9,02 Semine Feness Armond 07 
9,07 Venja J. Lillebø  09 
9,29 Matilde I. Straume 10 
 
80 m 
10,38 Anna Kolstad Silseth 06 
10,78 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
11,45 Sofie Hustad  06 
11,54 Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 
11,16 +2,6 
11,59 Semine Feness Armond 07 
11,86 Venja Jørgensen Lillebø 09 
12,47  Ingrid Straume Sunde 10 
11,55 +2,6 
12,68 Matilde I. Straume 10 
 
100 m 
12,53 Anna Kolstad Silseth 06 
13,26 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
13,74 Sofie Hustad  06 
13,82 Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 
14,02 Pernille H. Sagevik 04 
14,06 Semine Feness Armond 07 
14,44 Ingrid Straume Sunde 10 

14,83 Matilde I. Straume 10 
 
150 m 
19,27 Anna Kolstad Silseth 06 
20,23 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
21,36 Sofie Hustad  06 
 
200 m 
26,13 Anna Kolstad Silseth 06 
27,04 Sigri H. Eliassen  06 
28,17 Sofie Hustad  06 
28,20 Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 
28,62 Pernille H. Sagevik 04 
28,89 Semine Feness Armond 07 
28,98 Ronja Furevik  09 
29,53 Ingrid Straume Sunde 10 
29,66 Venja Jørgensen Lillebø 09 
30,66 Matilde I. Straume 10 
30,68 (vet.) Elin Hundven Eliassen 73 
35,18 (vet.) Bodil Hansen  71 
 
300 m 
43,99 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
44,64 Sofie Hustad  06 
47,28 Ronja Furevik  09 
49,10 Venja Jørgensen Lillebø 09 
49,47 Matilde I. Straume 10 
 
400 m 
61,41 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
63,92 Sofie Hustad  06 
68,41 Venja jørgensen Lillebø 09 
 
600 m 
1,39,42  Ronja Furevik  09 
1,55,84  Ingrid Straume Sunde 10 
1,58,41  Venja Jørgensen Lillebø 09 
2,03,64  Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 
 
800 m 
2,18,26 Ronja Furevik  09 
2,48,34 (vet.) Bodil Hansen  71 
 

1500 m 
4,40,10 Ronja Furevik  09 
5,32,20 (vet.) Bodil Hansen  71 
 
2000 m 
6,42,51 Ronja Furevik  09 
 
3000 m 
11,46,57 (vet.) Bodil Hansen  71 



 
½ Maraton 
1,46,38 Linn Åge Bergsvik 79 
1,55,24 Elisabeth Hæve 
 
Maraton 
4,09,22 Elisabeth Hæve 
 
60 m hekk 76,2 
11,10 Sofie Hustad  06 
13,84 Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 
 
100 m hekk 76,2 
17,38  +2,4 Sofie Hustad  06 
 
200 m hekk 
33,42 Sofie Hustad  06 
39,02 Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 
 
300 m hekk 
48,85 Sofie Hustad  06 
49,08 Pernille H. Sagevik 04 
 
4 x 100 m stafett 

56,27  

Ingrid Straume Sunde – Sofie Elise Indrebø 

Ronja Furevik – Venja Jørgensen Lillebø 

½ Maraton 
1,44,50  Maren Høviskeland 02
      
Lengde u/t 
2,47  Anna Kolstad Silseth 06 
2,35 Sofie Hustad  06 
2,30 Amalie M. Arnesen 05 
2,30 Elin Hundven Eliassen 73 
2,23 Pernille H. Sagevik 04 
2,13 Ingrid Straume Sunde 10 
2,08 Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 
2,06 Semine Feness Armond 07 
2,06 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
2,01 Venja J. Lillebø  09 

 
Lengde (planke)  
5,08  Pernille H. Sagevik 04 
4,02 Venja Jørgensen Lillebø 09 
 
Høyde u/t 
1,05  Anna Kolstad Silseth 06 
1,00  Natalie T. Eliassen 11 
1,00  Ingrid Kristine S. Gullord12 
 

Tresteg (planke)  
10,53  Pernille H. Sagevik 04 
 
Diskos 1 kg 
12,49  Sofie Hustad  06 
  
******************************* 
  


